Surveyor: Surveyor: Surve	INS. CASE OWNE	1. Jammy	CC V/AIG1801	6287,	- 1/ W/ /I	KK:
Pre-assign / CCU / FTE Glb 140 6 C Claim No. STATE			ASSIGN	MENT	Date / Time :	
INSRS: WSP WSP WSP Tel: Lability: RMKS: WSP Tel: Lability: RMKS:	Insured Vehicle N Name of Insured Insured Tel No. Excess Sec II :SS Is driver the owne If NO. Driver Na	SAM GESM	HP: D.O.A: 4 A 18 - Nature of Accident:	Policy No. Make / Model Place of Accid	TO WOT VISION	WY86644 WANTE Y A REPORT PSYNO
WSP: Tel: Liability: Liability: RMKS: RMKS	5UN 824	⊼ — _		-		
STAGE DATE/PIC Non-Reporting in class Non-Report in class Non-Report in class Non-Report in coli. Non-Report	WSP: UNC	hul Huss	ility:	WSP: Tel: Liability:		WSP: Tel : Liability :
Izlatile zrow (allast Old) Mr II. Conform accident Non-Repenting it rifinal Non-Repenting it ri	1.17	SEN RUTTS -x	4881406	C-y	Party Charles State of the Control o	DATE/PIC
12 1 12 1 12 1 1 1 1	ulnire				 In the control of the particular state of the control of the control	
Call Off He give ma	hit				The state of the s	
After call its not in the continuents of the contin	1210111	our lour	AL 12 C. A	. e. tout	Notification hr (if non-p	ckip):
CALL AND CONTINUED DATE TIME: FINALIZATION Date/Time: Sent By: FINALIZATION Date/Time: Sent By: Confirm with: Confirm with: Confirm by: Sent By: Confirm with: Confirm by: Sent By: Confirm with: Confirm by: Sent By: Confirm by: Confirm by: Sent By: Confirm by: Confirm by: Conf	1214/116 514	My (alon of b)	Mr CI. Confirm	acacont.	CILI OF	W 12/9/1
CALLATION Date/Time: Sent By: PREJIMINALY ADVICE Date/Time: Sent By: PREJIMINALY ADVICE Date/Time: Sent By: PREJIMINALY ADVICE Date/Time: Confirm with: Contirm with: Confirm by: Repair Cost: SS days) Reduction: FINALIZATION Date/Time: Confirm with: Contirm by: SS days) Reduction: FINALIZATION Date/Time: Confirm with: Contirm by: SS days) Reduction: FINAL SETTLEMENT Date/Time: Six days) Loss of Rental (LOR): SS (Sx days) Loss of Rental (LOR): SS (Sx days) Loss of Income (LOI): SS (Sx days) Loss of Rental (LOR): SS (Sx days) Loss of Income (LOI): SS	02.77	He give me			After call lit to OL	
Complete	C-12 ph		ont percenny, c	K WIII		
Called the Confirm accident. Mathematical To Act Release Voucher: Final Repair Hill: Car Rental Invoice: Towns In	1 Vatte@ 2.142		DIE MEMALLES	(723979)		
Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice:	Waltersich	called to T	when and but	Infun	-	
FINALIZATION Date/Time: Sent By: Confirm with: Continuation of local and loc		William A	mread to sedd i N	a wiard		
Car Rental Invoice: Car Rental Invoice:		NICDRING	July of the period			
ITA/GIA.	V 20 00	Inchine			Printed and Administration (Application Comments)	
ITA/GIA.	aliuis -	10 12155 tu	Connedu		Towing Invoice	
PRE Mandate/Reject Instruction LOD Payment Breakdown Form: PREJIMINALY ADVICE Date/Time: Sent By: Post-Repair Photos Others:	11.1	11129			Principle of the Control of the Cont	
PRE Mandate/Reject Instruction LOD Payment Breakdown Form: PREJIMINALY ADVICE Date/Time: Sent By: Post-Repair Photos Others:	11/2/19 _	hele -> Shu	m toda		Medical Billi	
DOD	111				PBE	
Payment Breakdown Form: Payment Breakdown Form: Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos Others O					Mandate/Reject Instru	ction
PREFIMINALIZATION Date/Time: Sent By: Post-Repair Photos Others:						
FINALIZATION Date/Time: Confirm with: Confirm by: Repair Cost: S\$ days) Reduction: FINAL SETTLEMENT Date/Time: Confirm with Final Liability: Repair Cost: Wiss S\$ 35						Sorn:
FINAL IZATION Date/Time: Confirm with: Confirm by:	PREZAMINAZY ADVICE	E Date/Time:	Sent By:		The state of the s	
Repair Cost	EDVALUTATION:	Date/Times	Confirm with:		-	
FINAL SETTLEMENT	10 30 A 10			46		ent Cat C
Final Liability						
Repair Cost: W18 S\$ 3528-52 days				1		ia :
Loss of Rental (LOR): S\$ 3\$ 50 00 (5 60 x 6 days)	Repair Cost: W481	553528.52	0	7		OF MED
Low of Income (LOI): SS (S x days) LOR only LOO only TOR + LOU LOR + LO [Tick only one] GIA/LTA Search SS \$.00		55 -	- days)		COUNTRY V	A 3
LOR only			x 6 days)		TA.	AMITI
Claim status: Notatal/Reject/Private Settle	and the second s					
Medical: SS		LOR + LOU	1.OR + 1.O Tick only	one]		
Disbursement SS — (e.g. Towl Independent 2) Report Format 1/20-W	Section 18 to 18 and a few of the section of the se				1) Character 11 /	(a100 as and Obstance Wasse)
Legal Cont	District Control of the Control of t		And the second second	and a	2) Bondet Edeman	
Total: S\$ \$896.52 Global Sum SS:		The second secon	te.g. row marpende	AM. J	3) Survey for #	120-W
FINAL PAYMENT Date/Time: Confirm with: Email Call Payor 1: SS 3896-52 Name 1: Cheve, Hole We for Pie Gel Payor 2: (Strike if N.A.) SS Name 2:			Global Sum SS:		and an art of the	2 - T T
Payee 1: SS 3896.52 Name 1: Chang Hole Woter Pte Ctel Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.) SS Name 2:	The second secon		Confirm with:		Email Call	
Payer 2: (Strike if N.A.) SS Name 2:		2557170, 1211070	Name 1: (how Ha	o Wester D	40 100	
				1.00	V 0101	
COMPANIE DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PR	Payor 3: (Strike if N.A.)	55	Name 3:			

ASSIGNMENT From: Estimated Cost: Dot 17 Mis 17 PRES 100 RES 1EVA INV IMV To inspect Vehicle No: It Workshop mis It Workshop mis Assignment Assignment Truck I Trailer or Truck Make: I dent of Inspect Vehicle No: Assignment Assignment Truck I Trailer or Tra	Kenneth	ACCIONA
Estimated Cost OD ITP WIST ITP RES LOD RES EVA INV MV To inspect Vehicle No: at Workshop m/s of Make: Insured Stand Stan	From:	ASSIGNMENT
Truck Truler or Washer Truck Tru	Date:	Veh No: SCN 82820
To Inspect Vehicle Note of Vehicle Note of Not		Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Law / Yr Regn:
Make:	To Inspect Make a series / OD RES / EVA / INV /	Truck / Trailer or
Insured: Ins		Make // - 1
Sp. Reading 27 for Insured Istel INITA Con. Cond. Cook! Insured Istel INITA Sp. Reading 27 for Insured Istel Inital Sp. Reading 27 for Initial		1 to come 1 Tonda Vetel as 1.4.
Insured: Policy No. Claims No. Sum Insured: Excess: (Claims No. Sum Insured: Excess: (Claims No. Gen. Cond: 9658 Fair / Poor / Burnt Steering: Inorger / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Mode of Veh: Make of Veh: Make of Veh: Bat or Market Value: (DAC Accident Roort GA / PR Soen: Consistent?: Yea or No Est. Repairs: D5 days Res.: Yea or No Est. Repairs: Person Contacted: Person Contacted: Person Contacted: Person Contacted: Person Contacted: Person Contacted: The UIC / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. CA / FRE / Imp. 1 To Car Market / Port Car Market Value: Date / Time Action / Instruction Car Market Value: Date / Time Action / Instruction CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Person Contacted: The UIC / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. CA / FRE / Imp. 1 To Car Market / Port Car Market Value: Date / Time Action / Instruction Car Market Value: D0.0.A / J97/J0 Do 1 Do 1 Do 1 Do 1	orJ	16. Com AC: Insured / Std / NI / A
Policy No. Claims No. Claims No. Sum Instruct: (Client's Record) Make of Veh: Make of Veh: Make of Veh: (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bat cor Market Value: Bat Consistent?: Yea or No Eat. Repair: Expers: Consistent?: Yea or No Eat. Repair: Eat. Repair: Action / Instruction Date / Time Action / Instruction Action / Instruction Date / Time Action / Instruction Profile Pass to? Profil. Report Days Of Repair: Confine Pass to? Profil. Report Days Of Repair: Survey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Instruction Confine Pass to? Profil. Report Days Of Repair: Survey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Instruction Add Fee: Site Insp (\$) Finos Tree, Pass to? Instruction Add Fee: Site Insp (\$) Finos Tree, Pass to? Tree, Pass to? Interview (\$) Finos Tech Inve (\$) Finos T	Insured:	Sp. Reading 22770 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NU /
Steering: Inordist Jammed Leaked Burnt or	Policy No.	Chyno:
Steering: Inord's Jammad Leaked Burnt or	Claims No.	CNO: RUI 121155
Steering: Inorder Jammed Leaked Burnt or	Sum Insured:	es / rait / Poor / Burnt
Brake: Ingress / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Modi: NII / SIRIm / STPARIM or Tyre Stree: F: 2/5/608/6 Permark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of Inspection. Bat or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No GLA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No LUM Sum: 1-3/4 3 3 Val.: Yes or No LUM Sum: 1-3/4 3 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date / Time Action / Instruction Limit	C10622.	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Rumt or
(Podcy Condition) Permark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bat or Market Value: IDAC Accident Root: Consistent?: Yes or No GLA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No CLUM Sum: 1-31/% 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REP / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Person Contacted: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date / Time Action / Instruction CA / PR Pars 97 Contacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction CA / PR Pars 97 Contacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction CA / PR Pars 97 Contacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction CA / PR Pars 97 Proli. Report Carteria Contacted: Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Tree, Fie Return 87 Site Insp (\$) 5 - Rs St Interview (\$) Fixon Tach Invo! (\$) Others		Brake: Inorder/Jammed/Leaked/Duran
Policy Condition Parmark: The veh had commenced its repairs the time of inspection. N/S O/S BS policy EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUM! / TOYO / YOKO or Exon Expair Exp	ESTATE REPORTED IN	Modi: NII / S/Rim / STD/A/Rim as
RETURN The veh had commenced its repairs the time of inspection. Bat or Market Value: Bat or Market Value: DAC Accident Roort Consistent?: Yes or No GLA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No LUBA: TOYO YOKO or From Rear RRB.: Town RRB.:	(Pollar Con the	Tyre Size: E. 2/5/
Bal or Markel Value:		0131.60R16
Ball of Market Value: IDAC Accident Root: Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / PR Soon: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs: 05 days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: 1-13.1% 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date / Time Action / Instruction Date / Time Action / Instruction Date / Time Action / Instruction CA / Repair To Contacted: Left not reactly Carter of Days Of Repair: Profil. Report Days Of Repair:	recall at the time and	A Section 1
Ball of Market Value: IDAC Accident Root: Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / PR Soon: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs: 05 days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: 1-13/14. 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date / Time Action / Instruction Date / Time Action / Instruction CA / REP / Preli. Report Bays Of Repair: Preli. Report Days Of Repair:		TOYO / YOUR TOYO TO
GIA / PR Soon: Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / PR Soon: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs: 05 days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: 1-13.1 % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date / Time Action / Instruction Date / Time Action / Instruction CA / REV / REP. / Carbonic Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. CA / REV / REP. / Carbonic Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. CA / REV / REP. / Carbonic Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. CA / REV / REP. / Carbonic Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. CA / REV / REP. / Carbonic Contacted: The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. CA / REV / REP. / CARbonic Contacted: The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date / Time / Real / Time / Rea	The state of the s	
GIA / PR Soon: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs: O5 days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: I-Bi/% 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date / Time		Rear
Est. Repairs: 05 days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: 1-B-1/% 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date / Time Action / Instruction Date / Time Action / Instruction Date / Time Action / Instruction C S T / Corkenae est not reacty (C S T / X60) C C C Repair To Corkenae est not reacty C S T / X60) C C C Repair To Corkenae est not reacty C S T / X60) Tree, Fee Pass to? Preli. Report Days Of Repair: C S T / X60) C C C Repair To Corkenae est not reacty C S T / X60) C C C Repair To Survey Fee: Interconstant Add Fee: Site Insp (5) Survey Fee: Interconstant D Others Tech Invs (5) Others	CIA I DD -	mm R/Bal. 5
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date / Time	Est. Repairs: 05 days Res Van	or No.
Survey held at Des. of Darnages: Frt Rest O/S N/S U/C Rooftop or Date: Person Contacted: The U/C Chassis frame Body Structure affected due to collision. Date Time Action Instruction Date Time Action Instruction Carthorize Carthori		
Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date / Time Action / Instruction The U/C / Chasais frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.		Survey held at
Date / Time Action / Instruction Contacted: The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Contacted:	27	Des. of Damages : Frt / Reat / O/S / N/E / 1/10 / 5
Date / Time Action / Instruction The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Action / Instruction The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Action / Instruction The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Action / Instruction Instruc	Date:Person Contacted:	
## B 3297. GB Confirm Jun (5 + 1 × 60) Ceel (149.28 264) Ceel (149.28	Date / Time Action / Instruction	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to
## 28 28 4 . 68 Confirm Time (5 + 1 × 60) Ceel (1 × 9 . 28 / 26 × 1)	/ /// ***	color and another due to collision.
Ceel (149.28 / 26/u) Ceel (149.28 / 26/u)	Company of the Compan	and jest not reguly
COTIVO (S) Final Report Cott Co	& 3297.68 C	A dou
Ceels (TV9.28 / 26/v) Time, File Pass to? Prell. Report Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Add Fee: Site Insp (\$) \$ - Fis _ Si Interview (\$) Fixos P Sum / I.B.I: (\$		(5+1×60)
Time, File Pass to? : Prell. Report : Days Of Repair: : Final Report : Resurvey No. of Trip: Add Fee: : Site Insp : Interview (\$) _ 5 - FIS _ 5/ Interview (\$) Final Report Days Of Repair: Itansportation: Interview (\$) Final Report Transportation: Transportation: Tech Invs (\$) Offices		
Prell. Report Days Of Repair:		(con 1149.18 / 2670)
Prell. Report Days Of Repair:		
Prell. Report Days Of Repair:		
Time, File Return to? Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation: Add Fee: Site Insp (\$) _ \$ - R\$ _ \$! Ort Format: p Sum / I.B.I: (\$) Others	Time, File Pass 107	
Add Fee: Site Insp (\$) _ \$ - RS_SI ort Format : p Sum / I.B.I; (\$) Others		Days Of Repair:
Add Fee: :Site Insp (\$) _ 5 - RS _ SI ort Format : : Interview (\$) Fixtos p Sum / I.B.I: (\$	Time, File Return to?	Resurvey No. of Trip:
ort Format : Site Insp (\$) _ \$ -R\$ _ \$\) Interview (\$) Finchs Port Invs (\$) Others Control of the state		
ort Format : Interview (\$) Fixtos p Sum / LB.1: (\$) Others	Marie de l'annue	Add Fee: 1 Cita lane /f
p Sum / I.B.I: (S Tech Invs (\$) Others	ort Format	Intendeur /s
/ Ones		7) 7 18705
		1100



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Inte	rnationale Des Experts En Autor	mobile	
AIG	ASIA PACIFIC INS	SURANCE PTE LTD	Ref : CC4/AIG1801	6287/Kpb3	
CHA	SHENTON WAY #0 ARTIS BUILDING GAPORE 079120	8-16	Date: 06-09-2018 Code: AIG		
1.		Policy Particu	lars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	MM	
	Insured Veh.	GBA 1406C	Veh. Inspected	SLN 8297S	
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00	
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00	
	Assign From		Assign Date	06/09/2018	
2.		Vehicle I	Particulars & Condition		
	Make & Model		c.c	0	
	Engine No. HIDDEN		Year of Reg.		
	Chassis No.		Colour		
	Odometer -		Steering		
	Brakes		Modification		
	General				
3.		Co	nditions of Tyres		
		Size	Make	Balance	
	R/H Front Tyre			mm	
	L/H Front Tyre			mm	
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm	
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm	
4.		Desc	ription of Damages		
5.		Ge	neral Information		
87	Accident Date	04/09/2018	Inspection Date		
	Survey held at	CHENG HOE MOTOR PL			
		BLK 1019 YISHUN IND. PA #01-374/382 SINGAPORE 768761	ARK A		
5a.			Remarks		

Cheng Hoc Motor Pte Ltd

2177.8 N.D Tr/AIG

HIL 1019, Yoshun Industrial Pace A 601-374-382, Singapore 768761

111. n755n142 (YIS) FAX: 67557719 (YIS) - Email: chinotony suspect com sg. GST 201001158E-RUH NO 2010011581

	78 SHE #07-16	NTON WAY AIG BUILDING	OSURANCE PTE LTD	Estimate No:	ES1891023/YISHUN 05 Sep 2018
TEL: ATTN:	6419300	laim Departme	FAX: 64153727 NOT Notham	Policy No: Veh Reg No: Make/Model	8-V0017758-MVA SLN8297S HONDA VEZEL 1.5X CVT
WS Ref: Claim Typ Accident TP Veh R	Date:	TP/AIG/YS Third Party 04/09/2018 GBA1406C	Resony B& pares	Chassis No: Engine No: Reg. Date:	RU11211552 1.15B4411552 18/05/2017

	Crucin Date.	04/09/2018	111 / 2012-031	Dan	13		
TF	Veh Reg No:	GBA1406C	3-50	las.	Date:	18/05/2017	
		Estimate Re	pair Cost to Vehi	ele No :	SLN82975		
	Description			U/Price		List Price	Amount
	List Price					55	
- 1	REAR BUMPE	R	A.				
2			M	538 40	1 PC	538.40	- V
3	REAR TAILGA		113	A STATE OF THE STA	6 PCS	23.40	
4	TAILGATE IN			1,100.90	LPC	1,100 90	-
5	TAILGATE INN			189.10	1 PC	184 10	
B		BLEM (VEZEL)		96.80	1 PC	1 46, NI)	XX
7	TAILGATE RE	LECTORS		58.50) PC	A 58.50	
8	TAILGATE OU	TER GARNISH	Macm	240.30 189.50	2 PCS	A 480.60	7 /
9	REAR CENTRE		10117	415.60	PC	13450	
10	REAR WINDSC	REEN GLASS MOULDING		128.40	1 PC	7 415.60	3R
				128.40	PC	Ac 128.40	2
					Less 20%	1,221.20	
	Special Net				1.450. 217.5	644.24	2,576.96
11	REVERSE SENS	COP					0.7547
12		REEN GLASS GUM		200.00	LSET	May 200,00	2
	DO-DOSTON DO DO DE PERSONA	MAIN OF MOS CHI AL		40.00	1 ROLL	Mg 40.00 .	_
	2020					240.00	240:00
	Labour						
13	REMOVE AND R	EFIX REAR WINDSCREEN	GEASS	120.00	11.4		
14	PANEL BEATING	G		700.00	LLA	120.00	1550
	PUTTY & RESPR			700.00	LLA	700.00	500
16	REMOVE & REF	IX REVERSE CAMERA & RE	SET SYSTEM	50.00	LLA	700.00 ·	2004
1	RUSTPROOFING			60.00	TEA	60.00	220 0
		LKK Auto Conn. III				1,630.00	, ,
		LKK Auto Consultants he the Repairer of the follow	rice notify			1,00,00	1,630,00
		To resurvey before the spray	VDQ1			Testad	55 4,446.96
		To display damaged partition	2777 W. Oak		Add GST	91.7%	311.29
		Parts prices are subject to over	Water of the		Total Amount	"ayable	55 4.758.25
		Third party survey is on a "Will No illegal months."	hour Prejudice" basis			16	THE PROPERTY AND
		No illegal modification(s) is at Supplementar, demission as to be subject to floor assumptions.	TART .	For Che	ng Hoe Moto	r Pte Ltd	
		is subject to final approval from	n interest and		/		
			A 200 A 200 A				

is subject to final approval from Insurance Company Atanowledged by Repairer Signature: Date:

AUTHORISED SIGNATURE

SLN 82975

I per tear bumper ~ m Im fail sate. inner lock -er INNEr rubber 7 emblem'VEZEL reflectors 7 outer gainin. 7 I pu hear centre pare! 1 set reverse Tenjor 1 yn rear Marien gun #200/ -4 40 V SLN 8297 5

OR & Rear Wasen glass #120/

(3) Panel bearing #700/

(3) Puty avery #700/

(4) Rock reverse camera and reset system #50/

(8) Runtproofy #600

> Back to OneMotoring

quire PARF/COE Rebate for Regis Vehicle Owner Particulars	stered Vehicle SLN 3975
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC 1/A/6
Owner ID:	6560Z
Vehicle Details	03002
Vehicle No.:	SLN82975
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	04 Sep 2018
Vehicle Make:	HONDA
Vehicle Model:	VEZEL 1.5X CVT
Primary Colour:	Silver
Manufacturing Year:	2016
Engine No.:	L15B4411552
Chassis No.:	RU11211552
Maximum Power Output:	96.0 kW (128 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$19,945.00
Original Registration Date:	18 May 2017
First Registration Date:	18 May 2017
Transfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$9,945.00
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	17 May 2027
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$7,458.00
COE Expiry Date:	17 May 2027
COE Category:	A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$51,106.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$44,470.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$51,928.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 04 Sep 2018

OK

Enquire Vehicle & Owner Information (Vehicle No. GBA1406C As At 04 Sep 2018 / 15:30:00)

Law Firm Search Details

Search Reason:

Insurance claim in relation to traffic accident.

Law Firm Case No.:

CHM-SLN8297

Current Owner Details

Owner ID Type: Company

Owner ID:

200311400C

Owner Name:

SAN SESAN GLOBAL PTE. LTD.

Registered Address Type: Private Residential (Condo Apt or House) / Shopping / Office Complexes

Registered Block/House No.:53

Registered Street Name: KIM KEAT ROAD

Registered Unit No.: #04-02

Registered Building Name: MUN HEAN BUILDING

Registered Postal Code: 328823

Current Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.:

GBA1406C

Make Description/Model: TOYOTA / DYNA 150 MANUAL

Insurance Company Name: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Wednesday, 12 September 2018 3:28 PM

To:

Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd (Yishun-June) (chmotor@singnet.com.sg)

Cc:

Admin A; Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject:

Your Ref: SLN 82975 *Our Ref: CC4/AIG18016287/Kpb3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING

GBA 1406C(AIG) AND SLN 8297S ON 04/09/2018]

Your Ref: SLN 82975

Without Prejudice

Our Ref: CC4/AIG18016287/Kpb3

Dear Sirs,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBA 1406C(AIG) AND SLN 8297S ON 04/09/2018

We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that basing on the accident statements submitted by both parties, the liability is clear / under BOLA (subject to BOLA guideline settlement) and shall proceed with direct settlement for the above mentioned case.

Please note that this e-mail is on without prejudice basis which does not amount to an authorisation of repair to your client's vehicle.

The final repair cost is subjected to the consistency of the damages according to the nature of the accident.

And the days of LOU/ LOR will be based on the number of days of repair as recommended by our surveyor.

Please note that all finalisation subject insurer's approval.

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement."

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: <u>chewht@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, ≠02-25 | S(408933)

PAYMENT ADVICE

Your Ref : AIG Vehicle no.	2	GBA140C	
Claimant Vehicle No.	:	SLN8297S	
Date of Accident		04/09/2018	
Traffic Accident involving vehicle/s No.	:	YISHUN CENTRAL 1	

BREAKDOWN OF PAYMENT/S

S/No.	Items	Amo	unt	Remark
1	Repair cost	S	3,528.52	
2	Loss of Use	\$	360.00	\$60 X 6 days
3	LTA Search	\$	8.00	/
	TOTAL	\$	3,896.52	

All payment should be made payable to Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd.

Service Adviser

: LKK

Contact No.

: 6256 3561



51 UIII AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Our Ref: CC4/AIG18016287/Kpb3

14 SEPT 2018

SAN SESAN GLOBAL PTE LTD

53 KIM KEAT ROAD #04-02 MUN HEAN BUILDING SINGAPORE 328823 ATTN: THE MANAGEMENT

Dear Sir/Madam.

ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBA 1406C & SLN 8297S ALONG/AT YISHUN AVE 2 ON 04/09/2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from SLN 8297S against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is not in your favour. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD) (if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

CHEW HSIAO TONG

Case Handler DID: 6742 3197 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: chewht@lkkauto.com

c.c. AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)

AUTHORISATION TO ACT

(AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

FOR PROPERTY DAMAGE CLAIM ONLY).

I,Teoh Sian Yeh	(the third party claimant) of _3 Sembawang
Crescent #08-07 S 757094	gr. 118007G
	("the workshop") to act for me with respect to
my claim for repair costs and/or rental	and/or loss of use ("claim") for my vehicle no. SLN8297S that
was damaged pursuant to the accident	which occurred on 4/9/2018 (date) along Yishun Central 1
	involving vehicle no/s GBA1406C ("the accident").
	tle my above mentioned claim in a manner that they deem fit and the ive payment further to settlement of my claim with payment cheque/s
	nent the workshop may reach on my behalf is on a without prejudice asis insofar as the driver/owner/insurers of the other vehicle/s is
Dated this4 (day) of _Septe	mber_ (month) 20_18 (year)
Odt	
Signed by "the third party claimant"	Signed by "the workshop"
(with chop if applicable)	(with chop)

This Clientarph Voucher applies strictly for a constitute of property. Some of the constitute of the c

This settlement terms because a method an admission of liability on the gart of the disiment and the additionant forms stood tool

RELEASE VOUCHER

(AIG Asia Pacific - EXPRESS THIRD PARTY CLAIM)

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner <u>Teoh Sian Yeh</u> ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. <u>SLN8297S</u> make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage SLN8297S (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this 11th (day) of Feb	(month)
(LKK)	
Signed by appointed surveyor	Signed by "the workshop" (with chop

Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd

Blk 1019, Yishun Industrial Park A #01-374/382, Singapore 768761
TEL: 67556142 (YIS) FAX: 67557719 (YIS) Email: chmotor@singnet.com.sg
GST:201001158E RCB NO:201001158E

TAX INVOICE

M/S: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

78 SHENTON WAY

#07-16 AIG BUILDING

SINGAPORE 079120

TEL: 64193000

FAX: 64153727

ATTN: Motor Claim Department

WS Ref: TP/AIG/YS

Claim Type: Third Party Accident Date: 04/09/2018

Accident Date: 04/09/2018 TP Veh Reg No: GBA1406C

NO:

CL8181363

Date:

21 Dec 2018

Policy No:

8-V0017758-MVA

Veh Reg No: Make/Model: SLN8297S HONDA VEZEL 1.5X

CVT

Job No:

JC1598853

Description	Quantity	List Price	Amount
		55	<u>SS</u>
To Supply all replaced parts, all necessary and agreed labour &	1 PC	S\$ 3,297.68	S\$ 3,297.68

miscellaneous charges.

(As recommended by your appointed surveyor)

Total

S\$ 3,297.68

Add GST @ 7%

230.84

Total Amount payable

S\$ 3,528.52

For Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd

E. && O. E.

AUTHORISED SIGNATURE

A.C. SYED & PARTNERS

ADVOCATES & SOLICITORS COMMISSIONER FOR OATHS

101A UPPER CROSS STREET, #13-23 PEOPLE'S PARK CENTRE, SINGAPORE 058358

TEL: 6528 7411 & FAX: 6534 1011

TO : CHENG HOE MOTOR PTE LTD YOUR REF:	BILL NO: B067/2018		
1000			
OUR REF : ACS.CH.LTA.2018 (SEPT 2018)	DATE: 11/10/18		

attendance preparation examination of documents relating thereto; correspondence, attendance preparation examination of documents relating thereto; correspondence, attendance, perusals, telephone cells, searches and all other incidental works not specifically mentioned herein to enable us to carry out the work entrusted to us inclusive of all advice.

TANET SEARCHES FOR THE MONTH SEPTEMBER 2018

S/NO		TP NO.	CHM	DOA
1	1/9/2018	SFG8078R	SKJ6349Y	
2	3/9/2018	SFB8390P	SJM9547T	
3	3/9/2018	YP9103Y		
4	3/9/2018	GBF3839Y	SCN8900R	
5	3/9/2018	SKF3018T		
6	4/9/2018	GBA1406C		
7	6/9/2018	SLG6161A		11.00.00.00.00.00.00
S	8/9/2018	XE808B	SGJ3486B	
9	14/9/2018	GBC9612K		
0	15/9/2018	SLA610S		
1	17/9/2018		SLD3079R	
2	18/9/2018	SKH4674G		
3	19/9/2018	SFR1308R		
4	19/9/2018	SLQ5762U		
5	19/9/2018	Charles and the second second second	XD5672Y	16/9/2018
6	19/9/2018	SKP6097S	SMA5560F	19/9/2018
7	20/9/2018	SJE66919G		19/9/2018
8	24/9/2018	SGM9692S		21/9/2018
9	25/9/2018	GBG7025Y		24/9/2018
0	26/9/2018	SCU8333R		16/9/2018
1	26/9/2018	XD1714L	P6458T	4/9/2018
2	28/9/2018	SKV8930S	SJR2439S	27/9/2018

22 searches @\$8.00 per search

\$ 176.00

[SINGAPORE DOLLARS: ONE HUNDRED & SEVENTY-SIX ONLY.]

M/s. A\C SYED & PARTNERS ADVOCATES & SOLICITORS

SINGAPORE

We reserved the right to forward a subsequent will for any disbursements omitted barein.

E.& O.E.

Merimen e-Claims

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

LAIM SUB	FOLDER TRA	CKING							
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Ad)	Submitted	Ins Auth ed	Status	
Main	05 Sep 2018 Edit Reg		05 Sep 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	5\$3,297.68 Edit Estimates		1,297.68 ew Rpt		Pending for Report Cancel Cas	7.755.757.75 W.C.
	Main	R	eference	Claim D	etails		Documents		Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS				[Created I	by adjuster]		
Insured:	SAN SESA	N GLOBAL PTE	LTD, Co. Reg. No.:	200311400C					
Main Claimant:	TEOH SIA	N YEH, ID: 58	176560Z						
Vehicle Reg No.:	SLN829	SLN8297S Date of Loss: 04/09/2018 15:00 - :59 [15 Months and 17 Days From LTA Reg Date (Man					(Man Yr)]		
Claim Type	TP / 873	TP / 8737324866SG Policy/Cover Note No.: 2100504475 (Comprehensive)							
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	GBA1406C POIICY NO. 17758-MVA								
				Exces	5:				
Repairer	Cheng Ho	e Motor Pte Ltd	(Yishun) 8lk 1019	#01-374/382, Yis	hun Indo	ustrial Park A	, 768761 Yishun -	Tel: 6755 6142	
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia	Pacific Insuranc	e Pte. Ltd. (Expres	s) - Tel: 65-6419	-3000	. [Handled b	y Foo, Chit Yan]	Chityan.Foo@ai	g.com
Claimant's Insurer:	QBE Insu	rance (Singapor	re) Pte Ltd (HQ) - 1	el: 62246633					
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561 [Hand	led by K	ENNETH KO	NG] [Final R	pt due 17/09	9/2018]
ASSOCIA	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED					View	All Compo	se Case Mail
There are n	o mail for this	case.							
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	iks∃				View All S	earch Tasks Cr	eate New Task	Complete
Due Dat	e Priority	Type Task	Group Subjec	t Handler	Assign	ned By	Completed On	Created O	n Done

Claim Documents

*SLN8297S (8737324866SG)
[GBA1406C]
TP
TEOH SIAN YEH
Sep 4 2018 3:00PM
[SAN SESAN GLOBAL PTE LTD]
Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd

Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per s	oage 🔻	4
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Ass	essment Reports		1 per s	page 🔽	V
Nα	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte, Ltd. (SG)	Total Control	Thumbnail	Print
1	07/09/18 09:36	Accident Statement From:SC - Reg. No.: GBA1406C, Claiment: SAN SESAN GLOBAL PTE LTD	0	Load HTM	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per p	page [V]	~
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Lindules	Thumbnail	-
1	09/02/19 08:31	General View	0	Load JPG	V
2	09/02/19 08:31	General View	0	Load JPG	4
3	09/02/19 08:31	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	09/02/19 08:31	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	09/02/19 08:31	General View	0	Load 3PG	2
6	09/02/19 08:31	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	09/02/19 08:31	General View	0	Load JPG	4
В	09/02/19 08:31	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	09/02/19 08:31	Chassis Number	0	Load JPG	V
10	09/02/19 08:31	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	09/02/19 08:31	General View	0	Load IPG	V
12	09/02/19 08:31	General View	0	Load JPG	12
13	09/02/19 08:31	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	09/02/19 08:31	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	09/02/19 08:31	Odometer Reading	0	Load JPG	V
16	09/02/19 08:31	General View	0	Load JPG	V
17	09/02/19 08:31	General View	0	Load JPG	1
18	09/02/19 08:32	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	~
19	09/02/19 08:32	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	2
20	09/02/19 08:32	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
21	09/02/19 08:33	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	1
22	09/02/19 08:33	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	2
23	09/02/19 08:33	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	1
24	09/02/19 08:33	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
Doc	umentation		1 per s	age V	V
Vα	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	-
1	06/09/18 14:35	EMAIL FROM AIG DD 05092018	0	Load PDF	
2	06/09/18 14:35	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
4	06/09/18 18:06 09/02/19 08:37	TP ESTIMATE- MARKED TP ESTIMATE_MARKED(FINAL)	0	Load POF	-

Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 2

Lett	ters/Correspondences		1 per page 💟			
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print	
5	13/02/19 09:16	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF		
6	13/02/19 09:16	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF		
7	13/02/19 09:16	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF		
8	13/02/19 09:16	LTA SEARCH	0	Load PDF		
9	13/02/19 09:16	LETTER TO OI	0	Load POF		

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save Pr	rint
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			~
			×
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.			

NOTE: TO BE COM	PLETED BY	SURVEYOR
-----------------	-----------	----------

TEAM		
I EAM		

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

	72.02.02.000	GBA1406C (Insd veh)		Model:	HONDA VEZEL 1.5 X CVT (A	
		SLN8297S (TP veh)				
Date	of Accident:	04/09/2018				
Glob	al Sum Settlem	nent : [] Yes		[X] No		
Rep	air Estimate		: \$	4,785.13		
	Repair Cost		: \$	3,528.52		
Loss	of Use		: \$	360.00	6.00 days at \$60.00 per day	
Ren	tal (if any)		: \$	0.00	days	
LTA	/ GIA Search F	ee	: \$	8.00		
Othe	ers:		: \$	0.00		
			: \$			
Fina	Settlement Su	m	: \$	3,896.52		
-,	on trogist	tered Workshop:		27		
	The same of the same of the same	100(%) bility to be filled only for	chain		(*):(%) ses where BOLA does not apply.	
	The same of the same of the same	Control of the contro	chain		(*):(%) es where BOLA does not apply.	
Rem	* Assessed Lia	Control of the contro				
Rem	* Assessed Lia	bility to be filled only for			the state of the s	
Rem	* Assessed Lia	bility to be filled only for		collisions and for cas	es where BOLA does not apply.	
Rem Payi	* Assessed Lia	bility to be filled only for		collisions and for cas	es where BOLA does not apply.	

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
(Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co Reg No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC4/AIG18016287/KPB3Q2

Date:

13/02/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

2100504475

Claimant Vehicle SLN8297S

Insured Vehicle No :

GBA1406C

No: Date of Loss:

04/09/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP.

Claim No: 8737324866SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SLN8297S

Make & Model:

HONDA VEZEL, 1.5 X CVT (A)

Engine No:

L15B4411552

Reg. Date: Colour:

18/05/2017 (Man. Year: 2016) Metallic Grey

Chassis No: Odometer:

RU11211552 22770 km

Engine Capacity:

1496 cc

Market Value/New Car Price:

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition: No

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

215/60 R16

Rear Tyre Size:

215/60 R16

Front Left Side: Front Right Side: Dunlop 7 mm Dunlop 7 mm Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Dunlop 5 mm Dunlop 5 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	2,842.08	2,047.68	794.40	27.95
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	1,630.00	1,250.00	380.00	23.31
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Gross Total (S\$)	4,472.08	3,297.68	1,174.40	26.26
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	313.05	230.84	82.21	26.26
Nett Amount (S\$)	4,785.13	3,528.52	1,256.61	26.26
+ Loss of Use (6.0 x 5	S\$60.00/day) (S\$)	360.00		
+ Doo	/Search Fee (S\$)	8.00		

Nett Liability (S\$)

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

05/09/2018

Date Inspected:

05/09/2018 Inspected At:

Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd (Yishun)

Blk 1019 #01-374/382, Yishun Industrial

Park A

3,896.52

Singapore 768761

Estimated Period of Repair:

5.0 days

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

Adjuster: KENNETH KONG Manager: CHEW HSIAO TONG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*REAR BUMPER	Buckled / Dented	538.40 FL	*538.40 FL
2	6		*REAR BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	23.40 FL	*23.40 FL
3	1		*REAR TAILGATE	Bent	1,100.90 FL	*1,100.90 FL
4	1		*TAILGATE INNER LOCK	Dented	189.10 FL	*189.10FL
5	1		*TAILGATE INNER RUBBER	Serviceable	96.80 FL	*-FL
6	1		*TAILGATE EMBLEM (VEZEL)	Necessary	58.50 FL	*58.50 FL
7	2		*TAILGATE REFLECTORS	Serviceable	480.60 FL	*-FL
8	1		*TAILGATE OUTER GARNISH	Mtg Cracked	220.90 FL	*220.90 FL
9	1		*REAR CENTRE PANEL	Repair	415.60 FL	*-FL
10	1		*REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS MOULDING	Necessary	128.40 FL	*128.40 FL
11	1		*SET REVERSE SENSOR	Shorted	200.00FS	*200.00 FS
12	1		*ROLL REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS GUM	Necessary	40.00 FS	*40.00 FS
F=Fr	anchise	part. S=Spch	Nett. L=ListItemDisc.			
				Sub Total (S\$)	3,492.60	2,499.60
			- List Item Discount on L It	ems 20.00/20.00% (S\$)	650.52	451.92
				Total Parts (S\$)	2,842.08	2,047.68

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	REMOVE AND REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS	New	120.00	120.00
2	PANEL BEATING	New	700.00	550.00
3	PUTTY & RESPRAY PAINT	New	700.00	500.00
4	REMOVE & REFIX REVERSE CAMERA & RESET SYSTEM	New	50.00	50.00
5	RUSTPROOFING	New	60.00	30.00
	Gross Labo	our Cost (S\$)	1,630.00	1,250.00
	Report was unsubmitted durin	a this print-out		

< END OF ESTIMATES >